BLISHED j»,
TA D@ 179,
~ NQ%ZQ} ~
HOLTS ARMS
RGN
AT BILLINGY

QL

WELCOME TO THE FOOT

WE ARE VERY HAPPY TO SEE YOU HERE. WELCOME TO THE WEEKEND!

READY TO RELAX & HAVE A LOVELY BREAKFAST? GOOD! WELL YOU ARE IN THE RIGHT PLACE!

THE BIG DADDY BREAKFAST

2 SAUSAGES, 2 BACON, 2 FRIED EGGS, LANCASHIRE BLACK PUDDING, HASH BROWNS,

MUSHROOM, GRILLED TOMATO, BAKED BEANS AND 2 BUTTERED TOAST

THE FULL LANCASHIRE BREAKFAST

SAUSAGE, BACON, FRIED EGG, LANCASHIRE BLACK PUDDING, HASH BROWN, MUSHROOM,

GRILLED TOMATO, BAKED BEANS AND A ROUND OF BUTTERED TOAST
THE FULLY LOADED VEGGIE BREAKFAST
2 VEGETARIAN SAUSAGE, 2 FRIED EGGS, BAKED BEANS, MUSHROOMS,

HASH BROWNS, GRILLED TOMATO AND 2 BUTTERED TOAST

LIGHTER BREAKFAST
SAUSAGE, EGG, BACON, BEANS

BACON BUTTY
SAUSAGE BUTTY
ADD ADDITIONAL ITEM FOR JUST

SAUSAGE/ EGG/ BACON/ LANCASHIRE BLACK PUDDING/ BUTTERED TOAST

BREAKFAST SERVED FROM OPENING UNTIL I2 NOON

9-50

8.00

7-50

5.00

4.00

4.00

I.0O



COFFEES & TEAS

WE OFFER A GREAT RANGE OF FRESHLY PREPARED COFFEES AND TEAS
(MILK ALTERNATIVES AVAILABLE, PLEASE ASK AT THE BAR)

LATTE
CAPPUCCINO
MOCHA
AMERICANO (WITH OR WITHOUT MILK)
ESPRESSO
HOT CHOCOLATE
POT OF TEA
PEPPERMINT TEA
GREEN TEA
FRUIT TEAS (ASK FOR TODAY’ S SELECTION)
WE HAVE A RANGE OF SYRUPS TO ADD TO YOUR COFFEE FOR JUST 50P
PLEASE ASK FOR TODAY’S SELECTIONS
WHILST YOU' RE HERE....

WE ARE FAST BOOKING UP FOR OUR VALENTINES WEEKEND (14-T5 FEBRUARY)
AND MOTHERS DAY WEEKEND (21-22 MARCH)

WE WILL BE OFFERING OUR SPECIALLY DESIGNED MENUS FOR BOTH WEEKENDS,
CHECK OUR WEBSITE FOR DETAILS NEARER THE DATE

THE MENUS WILL BE AVAILABLE ONLINE AT WWW.HOLTSARMS.COM

BOOK TODAY AT THE BAR TO ENSURE YOUR TABLE OR CALL US ON 01695 628006

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

2.00

3.00

2.75

3.00

3.00

3.00


http://www.holtsarms.com

