

WELCOME TO THE FOOT

WE ARE VERY HAPPY TO SEE YOU HERE. WELCOME TO THE WEEKEND!

READY TO RELAX & HAVE A LOVELY BREAKFAST? GOOD! WELL YOU ARE IN THE RIGHT PLACE!

THE BIG DADDY BREAKFAST	9.50
2 SAUSAGES, 2 BACON, 2 FRIED EGGS, LANCASHIRE BLACK PUDDING, HASH BROWNS,	
MUSHROOM, GRILLED TOMATO, BAKED BEANS AND 2 BUTTERED TOAST	
THE FULL LANCASHIRE BREAKFAST	8.00
SAUSAGE, BACON, FRIED EGG, LANCASHIRE BLACK PUDDING, HASH BROWN, MUSHROOM,	
GRILLED TOMATO, BAKED BEANS AND A ROUND OF BUTTERED TOAST	
THE FULLY LOADED VEGGIE BREAKFAST	7.50
2 VEGETARIAN SAUSAGE, 2 FRIED EGGS, BAKED BEANS, MUSHROOMS,	
HASH BROWNS, GRILLED TOMATO AND 2 BUTTERED TOAST	
LICHTER BREAKFAST	5.00
SAUSAGE, EGG, BACON, BEANS	
BACON BUTTY	4.00
SAUSAGE BUTTY	4.00
ADD ADDITIONAL ITEM FOR JUST	1.00
SAUSACE/EGG/BACON/LANCASHIRE BLACK PUDDING/BUTTERED TOAST	

COFFEES & TEAS

WE OFFER A GREAT RANGE OF FRESHLY PREPARED COFFEES AND TEAS (MILK ALTERNATIVES AVAILABLE, PLEASE ASK AT THE BAR)

LATTE	3.00
CAPPUCCINO	3.00
MOCHA	3.00
AMERICANO (WITH OR WITHOUT MILK)	3.00
ESPRESSO	2.00
HOT CHOCOLATE	3.00
POT OF TEA	2.75
PEPPERMINT TEA	3.00
GREEN TEA	3.00
FRUIT TEAS (ASK FOR TODAY'S SELECTION)	3.00
WE HAVE A RANGE OF SYRUPS TO ADD TO YOUR COFFEE FOR JUST 50P PLEASE ASK FOR TODAY'S SELECTIONS	

WHILST YOU'RE HERE....

WE ARE FAST BOOKING UP FOR OUR VALENTINES WEEKEND (14-15 FEBRUARY) AND MOTHERS DAY WEEKEND (21-22 MARCH)

WE WILL BE OFFERING OUR SPECIALLY DESIGNED MENUS FOR BOTH WEEKENDS, CHECK OUR WEBSITE FOR DETAILS NEARER THE DATE

THE MENUS WILL BE AVAILABLE ONLINE AT WWW.HOLTSARMS.COM

BOOK $\underline{\text{today}}$ at the bar to ensure your table $\,$ or call us on $oi695\,628006$